
Piątek 19.05.17

1 ZMIANA Ppn 60 Godz 7.45    8:00-9:30
ST

A
N

O
W

IS
K

O

Nazwisko Imię

R
o

cz
n

ik

Klub

1 KRZAK Witosław 1986 FLOTA Gdynia

2 Zalski Andrzej 1995 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

3 DEMBOWSKI  Adam 1989 ZO LOK Kraków

4 MICHALAK Mateusz 1993 Społem Łódź

5 WOJCIECHOWKI Robert 1970 Legia Warszawa

6 JABŁOŃSKI ADAM 1967 GWARDIA Olsztyna

7 Żołądziejewski Damian 1994 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

8 KĘDRA Roman 1964 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

9 PAŁAMARZ Tomasz 1990 ŚLĄSK Wrocław

10 JASUTOWICZ ANDRZEJ 1961 GWARDIA Olsztyna

11 KRAŚNIEWSKI Jakub 1992 LEGIA Warszawa

12 ROGACKI Ryszard 1969 BURSZTYN Kalisz

13 GÓRSKI Kacper 1996 BELLONA Kalisz

14 WÓJCIK Paweł 1950 GROT Płock

15 BUDA Piotr 1981 SNAJPER Lublin

16 DŁUGOSZ Grzegorz 1995 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

17 SKONECKI Paweł 1985 IGLICA Warszawa

18 KRAKOWSKI WOJCIECH 1962 GWARDIA Olsztyna

19 KOZŁOWSKI Krzysztof 1983 HAMER Kozienice

20 BARTOSIK Mateusz 95 GRYF Słupsk

21 JORDANEK Michał 1982 UKS Żywiec

22 DOPART Przemysław 1993 ZO LOK Kraków

23 BŁASZKIEWICZ Rafał 1994 LEGIA Warszawa

24 KRAWCZYK Stanisław 1957 BURSZTYN Kalisz

Piątek 19.05.17

2 ZMIANA Ppn 60 Godz 9.45    10:00-11:30

ST
A

N
O

W
IS

K
O

Nazwisko Imię

R
o

cz
n

ik

Klub

2 MAKUCH Jarosław 2000 NIEDŹWIADEK Staszów

3 ŻYŁA Remigiusz 2001 KBS Pszczyna

4 KOSIDLAK Adam 98 GRYF Słupsk

5 KORCZ Maciej 1998 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

6 SADOWSKI Paweł 2001 KALIBER Białystok

7 MORAWSKI Maciej 1998 LEGIA Warszawa

8 PIWOWARSKI Tomasz 2001 OSiR Koluszki

9 Miliwek Oskar 1997 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz



10 MIĘSOWICZ Marcin 1998 GALICJA Rzeszów

11 JURASZ Kacper 99 KALIBER Białystok

12 SAKOWSKI Patryk 1998 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

13 PIECH Artur 2001 KBS Pszczyna

14 SAKOWSKI Dawid 1997 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

15 PASTUŁA Tomasz 1997 GALICJA Rzeszów

16 MARCINIAK Mikołaj ALU-PRO Opole

17 Gazda Aleksander 2000 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

18 KULIK Sebastian 1997 SNAJPER Lublin

20 Rabczuk Jakub 1999 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

21 MAREK Piotr 1998 LEGIA Warszawa

22 POROŻYŃSKI Michał 97 GRYF Słupsk

23 JÓŹWIAK Piotr 2000 AGAT Złotoryja

24 CAL Damian 1966 Bractwo Kurkowe Wrocławia

Piątek 19.05.17

3 Zmiana Ppn 60 Godz 11.45    12:00-13:30

ST
A

N
O

W
IS

K
O

Nazwisko Imię

R
o

cz
n

ik

Klub

2 SKOCZYLAS Robert 1999 BELLONA Kalisz

3 SURTEL Jakub 2001 GWARDIA Olsztyn

4 PORWIT Piotr 2001 REGALICA Gryfino 

5 FILISTOWICZ Adrian 1998 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

6 JACOSZEK Mateusz 1997 LEGIA Warszawa

7 Budziak Patryk 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

8 KACZMAREK Wojciech 99 KALIBER Białystok

9 Pisarek Mateusz 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

10 ZGAIŃSKI Robert 1998 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

11 EJZLER Norbert 1998 AGAT Złotoryja

12 KLAIN Jan 1999 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

13 BIELECKI Jan 1999 FLOTA Gdynia

14 Ławniczak Aleksander 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

15 BURZYŃSKI Jan 2002 LEGIA Warszawa

16 PUGACEWICZ Mateusz 2001 KALIBER Białystok

17 GRABOWSKI Grzegorz 1998 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

20 GUGAŁA Robert 98 GRYF Słupsk

21 Tomsa Marceli 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

22 KACZMAREK Stanisław 97 KALIBER Białystok

23 BAŃKOWSKI Piotr 1998 ZKS Warszawa



Piątek 19.05.17

1 Zmiana Kdw 60l Godz 7:45     8:00-8:50

St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

3 KOWALEWICZ Maciej 1999 GWARDIA Olsztyn

4 MISZKER Tomasz 1994 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

5 ŚWIĘTY Jacek 1972 GROT Płock

6 RÓŻNIECKI Mariusz 1969 LEGIA Warszawa

7 SMOL Wojciech 1972 KSS Piast Bieruń

8 PIETRUK Paweł 1990 KALIBER Białystok

9 GŁADYSZEWSKI Adam 1984 SNAJPER Lublin

10 WARZYBOK Damian 1990 LOK HTS Kraków

11 KNAZIAK Hubert 1998 ŚLĄSK Wrocław

12 ŻUKOWSKI Konrad 1998 LEGIA Warszawa

13 MATUSZEWSKI Szymon 1997 AGAT Złotoryja

14 GRENDA Kamil 1992 Społem Łódź

15 JEZIERSKI Seweryn 1984 DRAGON Chełm

16 SOLARSKI Krzysztof 1955 LOK HTS Kraków

17 ŚMISTEK Jakub 1999 NIEDŹWIADEK Staszów

18 KOMINIAK Krystian 1999 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

19 ZAREMBA Michał 1987 GROT Płock

20 SZUSZCZYNSKI Piotr 1969 LEGIA Warszawa

21 SZCZYREK Michał 1984 SNAJPER Lublin

22 KOŚMICKI Michał 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

23 KEMPA Mateusz 1991 LOK SENIOR Gdańsk

24 LEMAŃSKI Bartosz 1995 ŚLĄSK Wrocław

25 PACUK Piotr 1995 KALIBER Białystok

26 FRIESKE Piotr 1995 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

27 PECICAN LIVIU 1955 FENIKS Twardogóra

28 BAŃKA Grzegorz 1953 GROT Płock

29 DOBOSZ Adam 1994 FLOTA Gdynia

30 KRASKOWSKI Robert 1967 LEGIA Warszawa

31 KRYSZCZAK Szymon 1990 BELLONA Kalisz

32 KRÓLIKOWSKI Marcin 1975 WISŁA Kraków

33 POLISZUK Zbigniew 1962 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

34 CZARNOCKI Bartosz 1994 GRUNWALD Poznań

KRZYŚKA Kajetan 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

Piątek 19.05.17

2 Zmiana Kdw 60l Godz 9:05       9:20-10:10



St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

3 PIERKO Mateusz 1997 KALIBER Białystok

4 STUCZYŃSKI Remigiusz 1999 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

5 WĄS Michał 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

6 NOWAKOWSKI Adam 1998 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

7 WIATR Maciej 1999 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

8 KUĆ Maciej 1998 KALIBER Białystok

9 MULLER Mateusz 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

10 SZUSZCZYNSKI Sebastian 2001 LEGIA Warszawa

11 ŚLIWIŃSKI Jakub 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

12 BRETNER Szymon 1998 KALIBER Białystok

13 GIERSZAL Mateusz 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

14 URBAN Igor 2000 LEGIA Warszawa

15 BONIASZCZUK Stanisław 1999 LIDER-Amicus Lębork

16 KURKOWSKI Jacek 1999 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

17 SZRAMKA Jakub 1999 FLOTA Gdynia

19 GUMIŃSKI Adrian 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

20 CZAPIEWSKI Damian 1998 GRYF Słupsk

21 MIKOŁAJCZYK Mateusz 1999 TARCZA Goleniów

22 KĘSIK Mateusz 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

23 PIECH Marcin 1998 KBS Pszczyna

24 SŁOWIK Szymon 1997 AGAT Złotoryja

25 WYSOCKI Mikołaj 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

26 KISIELEW Daniel 1996 KALIBER Białystok

27 ZYBKO Kacper 1999 ZKS Warszawa

28 BARANOWSKI Jakub 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

29 BAKAN Miłosz 2001 TARCZA Goleniów

30 POKOROWSKI Sebastian 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

31 GRUSZKA Mikołaj 2000 REGALICA Gryfino 

32 BRONISŁAWSKI Robert 2000 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

33 NAZARKO Daniel 1999 FLOTA Gdynia

34 PIĄTEK Michał 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz



Piątek 19.05.17

1 Zmiana Ksp 3x20 Godz 12:45     13:00-14:45

St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

3 WRĄBEL Paulina 1999 Społem Łódź

4 CYBULSKA Marta 1997 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

5 WÓDKOWSKA Joanna 1995 FLOTA Gdynia

6 MAZANY Marta 1998 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

7 BULMAN Kamila 1999 LIDER-Amicus Lębork

8 KUCZEROWSKA Joanna 1991 GRYF Słupsk

9 WAWRON Aleksandra 1995 DRAGON Chełm

10 AKIMOWICZ Magdalena 1997 KALIBER Białystok

11 BIŁOSZESKA Natalia 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

12 MALOTKA-TRZEBIATOWSKA Diana 1997 DZIESIĄTKA Kartuzy

13 MICHALSKA Gabriela 2000 DRAGON Siedlce

14 TOKARSKA Anna 1996 FLOTA Gdynia

15 STEC Marlena 1997 ŚLĄSK Wrocław

16 OKUNIEWSKA Julia 98 LIDER-Amicus Lębork

17 SMOLIK Elżbieta 1993 LOK HTS Kraków

18 SANDA Anna 1995 Społem Łódź

19 MAŁKIEWICZ Natalia 1998 ŚLĄSK Wrocław

20 CZAJCZYK Marta 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

21 WAŁĘSIAK Weronika 2001 BELLONA Kalisz

22 WOLANIN Oliwia 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

23 TWARDOSZ Izabella 1996 LOK HTS Kraków

24 IDCZAK Joanna 1995 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

25 ROSŁON Weronika 1994 DRAGON Siedlce

26 BORKOWSKA Justyna 1994 ŚLĄSK Wrocław

27 GRABOWSKA Izabela 1996 KALIBER Białystok

28 BALCER Magdalena 1998 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

29 STUCZYŃSKA Nikol 1995 AGAT Złotoryja

30 BERNACKA Karolina 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

31 KUBASIK Julia 1999 BURSZTYN Kalisz

32 KOMINIAK Romana 1996 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

33 KWAŚNIAK Natalia 1995 GRYF Słupsk

34 TOMASZEWSKA Klaudia 1996 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

Piątek 19.05.17

2 Zmiana Ksp 3x20 Godz 15:05     15:20-17:05



St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

3 GENTKOWSKA Weronika 2000 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

4 KOZŁOWSKA Julia 1999 KALIBER Białystok

5 KAMIENIECKA Kaja 2001 ZKS Warszawa

6 MARTYNIUK Aleksandra 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

7 BUCZEK Klaudia 1997 Społem Łódź

8 MARCINKOWSKA Patrycja 1999 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

9 KUJAWIAK Marta 1998 SOKÓŁ Zduńska Wola

10 SZTUBA Zuzanna 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

11 ŁOŚ Julia 2000 DRAGON Chełm

12 PAWLAK Karolina 1999 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

13 WOŹNIAKOWSKA Olga 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

14 MARTAS Weronika 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

15 GRZYBOWSKA Julia 2000 LEGIA Warszawa

16 ORZECHOWSKA Klaudia 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

17 MALKOWSKA Alicja 1998 Społem Łódź

18 MIKOŁOWSKA Julia 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

19 SMEJA Agnieszka 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

20 ZDUNEK Wiktoria 2000 DRAGON Siedlce

21 ROGOWSKA Julia 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

22 PŁÓCIENNIK Marta 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

23 RULEWICZ Natalia 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

24 BIELSKA Joanna 1997 LEGIA Warszawa

25 FILEK Oliwia 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

26 GRENDA Aleksandra 1998 Społem Łódź

27 KĘSIK Patrycja 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

28 KAWECKA Jowita 1999 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

29 FRANKOWSKA Lidia 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

30 STOŻEK Zofia 1999 ŚLĄSK Wrocław

31 GERMAŃSKA Gabriela 1999 LEGIA Warszawa

32 JASKÓLSKA Alicja 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

33 MAKOWSKA Patrycja 1997 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz



Sobota 20.05.17

1 Zmiana Kdw 3x40 Godz 8:45     9:00-11:45

St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

5 FRIESKE Piotr 1995 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

6 KOWALEWICZ Maciej 1999 GWARDIA Olsztyn

7 KRASKOWSKI Robert 1967 LEGIA Warszawa

8 PACUK Piotr 1995 KALIBER Białystok

9 MISZKER Tomasz 1994 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

10 PIĄTEK Michał 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

11 MIKOŁAJCZYK Mateusz 1999 TARCZA Goleniów

12 CZERWIŃSKI Daniel 1991 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

13 GRUSZKA Mikołaj 2000 REGALICA Gryfino 

14 DOBOSZ Adam 1994 FLOTA Gdynia

15 KOMINIAK Krystian 1999 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

16 PIETRUK Paweł 1990 KALIBER Białystok

17 PIECH Marcin 1998 KBS Pszczyna

18 POKOROWSKI Sebastian 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

19 STUCZYŃSKI Remigiusz 1999 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

20 NOWAKOWSKI Adam 1998 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

21 KUĆ Maciej 1998 KALIBER Białystok

22 GRENDA Kamil 1992 Społem Łódź

23 JEZIERSKI Seweryn 1984 DRAGON Chełm

24 PIERKO Mateusz 1997 KALIBER Białystok

25 ŚLIWIŃSKI Jakub 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

26 SOLARSKI Krzysztof 1955 LOK HTS Kraków

27 KURKOWSKI Jacek 1999 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

28 BARANOWSKI Jakub 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

29 LEMAŃSKI Bartosz 1995 ŚLĄSK Wrocław

Sobota 20.05.17

2 Zmiana Kdw 3x40 Godz 12:20     12:35-15:20

St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

5 WĄS Michał 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

6 KNAZIAK Hubert 1998 ŚLĄSK Wrocław

7 KISIELEW Daniel 1996 KALIBER Białystok

8 KOŚMICKI Michał 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

9 ŻUKOWSKI Konrad 1998 LEGIA Warszawa

10 NAZARKO Daniel 1999 FLOTA Gdynia



11 WIATR Maciej 1999 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

12 KĘSIK Mateusz 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

13 CZAPIEWSKI Damian 1998 GRYF Słupsk

14 SZUSZCZYNSKI Sebastian 2001 LEGIA Warszawa

15 SŁOWIK Szymon 1997 AGAT Złotoryja

16 BRONISŁAWSKI Robert 2000 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

17 BRETNER Szymon 1998 KALIBER Białystok

18 MULLER Mateusz 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

19 ZYBKO Kacper 1999 ZKS Warszawa

20 SZRAMKA Jakub 1999 FLOTA Gdynia

21 BONIASZCZUK Stanisław 1999 LIDER-Amicus Lębork

22 MATUSZEWSKI Szymon 1997 AGAT Złotoryja

23 WYSOCKI Mikołaj 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

24 ŚMISTEK Jakub 1999 NIEDŹWIADEK Staszów

25 URBAN Igor 2000 LEGIA Warszawa

26 BAKAN Miłosz 2001 TARCZA Goleniów

27 GIERSZAL Mateusz 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

28 KRZYŚKA Kajetan 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz



Sobota 20.05.17

1 Zmiana Ppn 40 Sen+Jun Godz 7:45     8:00-9:00

St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

1 MACUR Krystyna 1995 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

2 JANKOWSKA Katarzyna 1996 LEGIA Warszawa

3 GRABOWSKA Justyna 1989 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

4 KORNEĆ Natalia 1999 DRAGON Siedlce

5 KOREJWO Agnieszka 1984 FLOTA Gdynia

6 MAJEWSKA Anna 1995 Społem Łódź

7 WRUK Agata 1997 FLOTA Gdynia

8 KORYCKA Sylwia 1974 IGLICA Warszawa

9 WITCZAK Katarzyna 1998 GRUNWALD Poznań

10 Klosak Martyna 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

11 BARTKÓW-KWIATKOWSKA Beata1981 ŚTS Tychy

12 LIS Magdalena 1979 GRYF Słupsk

13 CHWEDCZUK Julia 1999 DRAGON Siedlce

14 Szymczak Wiktoria 2000 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

15 BŁAŻEJOWSKA Sabina 1979 IGLICA Warszawa

16 STACHURA Maria 2000 ŚTS Tychy

17 ŚLEZIONA Emilia 2002 KbS Pszczyna

18 MORAWSKA Paulina 1996 LEGIA Warszawa

19 MAZUR Wioletta 1997 KBS Pszczyna

20 SZPEK Sławomira 1974 FLOTA Gdynia

21 BIELKIEWICZ Katarzyna 1994 KALIBER Białystok

22 PASZEK Weronika 2000 ŚTS Tychy

23 Szawluk Hanna 2000 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

24 ŻURCZAK Magdalena 1997 DWÓR GRUNWALDZKI Poznań

Sobota 20.05.17

2 Zmiana Ppn 40 Jun Godz 9:15     9:30-10:30

St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

1 Golczyk Monika 2000 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

2 WARYCH Weronika 2000 GWARDIA Olsztyn

3 Milewska Maja 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

4 MUSIELAK Sandra 1997 AGAT Złotoryja

5 KONARSKA Iza 2001 OSiR Koluszki

6 JARLACZYŃSKA Hanna 2001 ŚTS Tychy



7 ZIELEŹNIK Diana 1999 KBS Pszczyna

8 Nowicka Paulina 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

9 MIKOŁAJCZYK Mateusz 1999 TARCZA Goleniów

10 DĄBROWSKA Oliwia 1999 ŚTS Tychy

11 Łosińska Martyna 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

12 PAWLUCZEK Wioletta 1997 ŚTS Tychy

13 KOWALIK Kinga 1998 DRAGON Siedlce

14 Berdych Ntalia 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

15 LEJK Anna 1999 LIDER-Amicus Lębork

16 ZBANUSZEK Paulina 1999 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz



Sobota 20.05.17

1 Zmiana Kpn 40 Jun Godz 9:15     9:30-10:30

St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

22 WIŚNIEWSKA Weronika 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

23 BIŁOSZESKA Natalia 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

24 KLIMAS Wiktoria 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

Sobota 20.05.17

2 Zmiana Kpn 40 Jun Godz 14:15     14:30-15:30

St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

1 ZDUNEK Wiktoria 2000 DRAGON Siedlce

2 PAWLAK Karolina 1999 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

3 BUCZEK Klaudia 1997 Społem Łódź

4 MARCINKOWSKA Patrycja 1999 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

5 STEC Marlena 1997 ŚLĄSK Wrocław

6 BEYER Beata 2003 DZIESIĄTKA Kartuzy

7 BERNACKA Karolina 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

8 ŚLASKA Marlena 1999 GRYF Słupsk

9 SMEJA Agnieszka 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

10 BIELSKA Joanna 1997 LEGIA Warszawa

11 PŁÓCIENNIK Marta 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

12 KAMIENIECKA Kaja 2001 ZKS Warszawa

13 MICHALSKA Gabriela 2000 DRAGON Siedlce

14 ROGOWSKA Julia 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

15 AKIMOWICZ Magdalena 1997 KALIBER Białystok

16 WOŹNIAKOWSKA Olga 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

17 KUJAWIAK Marta 1998 SOKÓŁ Zduńska Wola

18 MIKOŁOWSKA Julia 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

19 BALCER Magdalena 1998 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

20 ŁOŚ Julia 2000 DRAGON Chełm

21 JASKÓLSKA Alicja 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

22 MALKOWSKA Alicja 1998 Społem Łódź

23 KĘSIK Patrycja 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

24 HIRSZ Dominika 2003 DZIESIĄTKA Kartuzy

Sobota 20.05.17



3 Zmiana Kpn 40 Jun Godz 15:45     16:00-17:00
St

an
o

w
is

ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

1 SZTUBA Zuzanna 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

2 MAŁKIEWICZ Natalia 1998 ŚLĄSK Wrocław

3 BULMAN Kamila 1999 LIDER-Amicus Lębork

4 MARTYNIUK Aleksandra 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

5 FRYMARK Izabela 2000 DZIESIĄTKA Kartuzy

6 KAWECKA Jowita 1999 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

7 CZARNEK Natalia 2003 BELLONA Kalisz

8 GENTKOWSKA Weronika 2000 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

9 GERMAŃSKA Gabriela 1999 LEGIA Warszawa

10 MAZANY Marta 1998 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

11 KOZŁOWSKA Julia 1999 KALIBER Białystok

12 ORZECHOWSKA Klaudia 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

13 FILEK Oliwia 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

14 KUBASIK Julia 1999 BURSZTYN Kalisz

15 WOLANIN Oliwia 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

16 KASPRZAK Katarzyna 1999 SNAJPER Lublin

17 CZAJCZYK Marta 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

18 MALOTKA-TRZEBIATOWSKA Magdalena2002 DZIESIĄTKA Kartuzy

19 OKUNIEWSKA Julia 1998 LIDER-Amicus Lębork

20 MARTAS Weronika 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

21 STOŻEK Zofia 1999 ŚLĄSK Wrocław

22 RULEWICZ Natalia 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

23 WAŁĘSIAK Weronika 2001 BELLONA Kalisz

24 GRENDA Aleksandra 1998 Społem Łódź

Sobota 20.05.17

2 Zmiana Kpn 40  Sen + Jun Godz 17:15     17:30-18:30

St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

1 IDCZAK Joanna 1995 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

2 WÓDKOWSKA Joanna 1995 FLOTA Gdynia

3 CYBULSKA Marta 1997 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

4 KWAŚNIAK Natalia 1995 GRYF Słupsk

5 TWARDOSZ Izabella 1996 LOK HTS Kraków

6 TOMASZEWSKA Klaudia 1996 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

7 ROSŁON Weronika 1994 DRAGON Siedlce

8 WRĄBEL Paulina 1999 Społem Łódź



9 STUCZYŃSKA Nikol 1995 AGAT Złotoryja

10 TRYPUZ Monika 1981 SNAJPER Lublin

11 SMOLIK Elżbieta 1993 LOK HTS Kraków

12 KUCZEROWSKA Joanna 1991 GRYF Słupsk

13 GRZYBOWSKA Julia 2000 LEGIA Warszawa

14 MAKOWSKA Patrycja 1997 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

15 WAWRON Aleksandra 1995 DRAGON Chełm

16 SANDA Anna 1995 Społem Łódź

17 KOMINIAK Romana 1996 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

18 GRABOWSKA Izabela 1996 KALIBER Białystok

19 TOKARSKA Anna 1996 FLOTA Gdynia

20 MALOTKA-TRZEBIATOWSKA Diana 1997 DZIESIĄTKA Kartuzy

21 FRANKOWSKA Lidia 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

22 BORKOWSKA Justyna 1994 ŚLĄSK Wrocław



Sobota 20.05.17

1 Zmiana Psz 2x30 Sen Godz 8.00

St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

1 DOPART Przemysław 1993 ZO LOK Kraków

2 JASUTOWICZ ANDRZEJ 1961 GWARDIA Olsztyna

3 Zalski Andrzej 1995 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

4 SKONECKI Paweł 1985 IGLICA Warszawa

Sobota 20.05.17

2 Zmiana Psz 2x30 Sen Godz 8.30

St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

1 KRAŚNIEWSKI Jakub 1992 LEGIA Warszawa

2 Żołądziejewski Damian 1994 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

3 DEMBOWSKI  Adam 1989 ZO LOK Kraków

4 JORDANEK Szymon 1982 UKS Żywiec

Sobota 20.05.17

3 Zmiana Psz 2x30 Jun Godz 9.00

St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

1 SAKOWSKI Dawid 1997 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

2 BUDZIAK Patryk 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

3 MORAWSKI Maciej 1998 LEGIA Warszawa

4 JURASZ Kacper 1999 KALIBER Białystok

Sobota 20.05.17

4 Zmiana Psz 2x30 Jun Godz 9.30

St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

1 PISAREK Mateusz 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz



2 FILISTOWICZ Adrian 1998 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

3 PIECH Artur 2001 KBS Pszczyna

4 MILIWEK Oskar 1997 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

Sobota 20.05.17

5 Zmiana Psz 2x30 Jun Godz 10.00

St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

1 KACZMAREK Stanisław 97 KALIBER Białystok

2 KORCZ Maciej 1998 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

3 ZGAIŃSKI Robert 1998 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

4 SIUDA Szymon 1999 BURSZTYN Kalisz



Niedziela 21.05.17

1 Zmiana Kpn 60 Godz 7:45     8:00-9:30
St

an
o

w
is

ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

1 GUMIŃSKI Adrian 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

2 URBAN Igor 2000 LEGIA Warszawa

3 NAZARKO Daniel 1999 FLOTA Gdynia

4 WĄS Michał 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

5 GIERSZAL Mateusz 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

6 WYSOCKI Mikołaj 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

7 POLAK Jakub 1999 KALIBER Białystok

8 ŻUKOWSKI Konrad 1998 LEGIA Warszawa

9 MIKOŁAJCZYK Mateusz 1999 TARCZA Goleniów

10 PIERKO Mateusz 1997 KALIBER Białystok

11 KOWALEWICZ Maciej 1999 GWARDIA Olsztyn

12 KĘSIK Mateusz 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

13 KURKOWSKI Jacek 1999 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

14 ŚLIWIŃSKI Jakub 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

15 BARANOWSKI Jakub 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

16 BAKAN Miłosz 2001 TARCZA Goleniów

17 KRZYŚKA Kajetan 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

20 MULLER Mateusz 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

21 TOPOLSKI Dawid 2000 LOK Dąbrowa Górnicza

22 POKOROWSKI Sebastian 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

Niedziela 21.05.17

2 Zmiana Kpn 60 Godz 9:45     10:00-11:30

St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

1 NOWAKOWSKI Adam 1998 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

2 BONIASZCZUK Stanisław 99 LIDER-Amicus Lębork

3 SZUSZCZYNSKI Sebastian 2001 LEGIA Warszawa

4 SZRAMKA Jakub 1999 FLOTA Gdynia

5 KISIELEW Daniel 1996 KALIBER Białystok

6 STUCZYŃSKI Remigiusz 1999 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

7 CZAPIEWSKI Damian 1998 GRYF Słupsk

8 ŚMISTEK Jakub 1999 NIEDŹWIADEK Staszów

9 RUDZKI Gabriel 1997 SNAJPER Lublin

10 IGNASIAK Marcin 1997 DELFIN Biedrusko

11 BRONISŁAWSKI Robert 2000 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz



12 KNAZIAK Hubert 1998 ŚLĄSK Wrocław

13 WIATR Maciej 1999 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

14 MATUSZEWSKI Szymon 1997 AGAT Złotoryja

15 PIĄTEK Michał 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

16 BRETNER Szymon 1998 KALIBER Białystok

17 KOŚMICKI Michał 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

20 PIECH Marcin 1998 KBS Pszczyna

21 ZYBKO Kacper 1999 ZKS Warszawa

22 KOMINIAK Krystian 1999 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

23 SŁOWIK Szymon 1997 AGAT Złotoryja

Niedziela 21.05.17

3 Zmiana Kpn 60 Godz 11:45     12:00-13:30

St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

1 CZUPRYNIAK Marek 1959 DELFIN Biedrusko

2 GRENDA Kamil 1992 Społem Łódź

3 MISZKER Tomasz 1994 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

4 PACUK Piotr 1995 KALIBER Białystok

5 LEMAŃSKI Bartosz 1995 ŚLĄSK Wrocław

6 KRASKOWSKI Robert 1967 LEGIA Warszawa

7 KRÓLIKOWSKI Marcin 1975 WISŁA Kraków

8 CZERWIŃSKI Daniel 1991 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

9 HEKIERT Konrad 1996 DELFIN Biedrusko

10 JEZIERSKI Seweryn 1984 DRAGON Chełm

11 CHOLEWA Michał 1984 AGAT Złotoryja

12 CZARNOCKI Bartosz 1994 GRUNWALD Poznań

13 DOBOSZ Adam 1994 FLOTA Gdynia

14 FRIESKE Piotr 1995 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

15 SZCZYREK Michał 1984 SNAJPER Lublin

16 SOLARSKI Krzysztof 1955 LOK HTS Kraków

17 ZDROJEWSKI Dawid 1995 FLOTA Gdynia



Niedziela 21.05.17

1 Zmiana Ksp 60l Godz 7:45     8:00-8:50

St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

3 MALOTKA-TRZEBIATOWSKA Diana 1997 DZIESIĄTKA Kartuzy

4 MAKOWSKA Patrycja 1997 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

5 KUCZEROWSKA Joanna 1991 GRYF Słupsk

6 GOLA  Wioletta 1996 ZO LOK Kraków

7 TOMASZEWSKA Klaudia 1996 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

8 ROSŁON Weronika 1994 DRAGON Siedlce

9 GRABOWSKA Izabela 1996 KALIBER Białystok

10 IDCZAK Joanna 1995 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

11 WAWRON Aleksandra 1995 DRAGON Chełm

12 KOMINIAK Romana 1996 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

13 SANDA Anna 1995 Społem Łódź

14 WÓDKOWSKA Joanna 1995 FLOTA Gdynia

15 MICHALSKA Gabriela 2000 DRAGON Siedlce

16 FILEK Oliwia 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

17 BORKOWSKA Justyna 1994 ŚLĄSK Wrocław

18 RULEWICZ Natalia 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

19 SMOLIK Elżbieta 1993 LOK HTS Kraków

20 STEC Marlena 1997 ŚLĄSK Wrocław

21 WOLANIN Oliwia 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

22 SMEJA Agnieszka 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

23 GRZYBOWSKA Julia 2000 LEGIA Warszawa

24 BUCZEK Klaudia 1997 Społem Łódź

25 KAWECKA Jowita 1999 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

26 STUCZYŃSKA Nikol 1995 AGAT Złotoryja

27 PŁÓCIENNIK Marta 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

28 TOKARSKA Anna 1996 FLOTA Gdynia

29 BALCER Magdalena 1998 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

30 JASKÓLSKA Alicja 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

31 TWARDOSZ Izabella 1996 LOK HTS Kraków

32 MAZANY Marta 1998 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

33 HADZIEWICZ Anna 1984 GRYF Słupsk

34 MAŁKIEWICZ Natalia 1998 ŚLĄSK Wrocław

Niedziela 21.05.17

2 Zmiana Ksp 60l Godz 9:15     09:30-10:20



St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

3 BERNACKA Karolina 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

4 PAWLAK Karolina 1999 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

5 GENTKOWSKA Weronika 2000 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

6 BULMAN Kamila 1999 LIDER-Amicus Lębork

7 KĘSIK Patrycja 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

8 KUBASIK Julia 1999 BURSZTYN Kalisz

9 MIKOŁOWSKA Julia 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

10 WESOŁEK  Sylwia 1999 ZO LOK Kraków

11 ROGOWSKA Julia 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

12 ZDUNEK Wiktoria 2000 DRAGON Siedlce

13 KAMIENIECKA Kaja 2001 ZKS Warszawa

14 MARCINKOWSKA Patrycja 1999 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

15 CZAJCZYK Marta 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

16 ŁOŚ Julia 2000 DRAGON Chełm

17 MALKOWSKA Alicja 1998 Społem Łódź

18 OKUNIEWSKA Julia 1998 LIDER-Amicus Lębork

19 SZTUBA Zuzanna 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

20 STOŻEK Zofia 1999 ŚLĄSK Wrocław

21 FRANKOWSKA Lidia 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

22 BIELSKA Joanna 1997 LEGIA Warszawa

23 ORZECHOWSKA Klaudia 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

24 MARTAS Weronika 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

25 WRĄBEL Paulina 1999 Społem Łódź

26 MARTYNIUK Aleksandra 2001 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

27 GERMAŃSKA Gabriela 1999 LEGIA Warszawa

28 KOZŁOWSKA Julia 1999 KALIBER Białystok

29 FILEK Oliwia 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

30 KUJAWIAK Marta 1998 SOKÓŁ Zduńska Wola

31 WOŹNIAKOWSKA Olga 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

32 AKIMOWICZ Magdalena 1997 KALIBER Białystok

33 GRENDA Aleksandra 1998 Społem Łódź

Niedziela 21.05.17

3 Zmiana Ksp 60l Godz 9:15     09:30-10:20

St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

31 BIŁOSZEWSKA Natalia 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

32 WIŚNIEWSKA Weronika 2002 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

33 MICHALSKA Nadia 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz



34 KLIMAS Wiktoria 2003 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz







Niedziela 21.05.17

1 Zmiana Pdw 60 Sen Godz 10:55     11:10-12:40
St

an
o

w
is

ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

3 KRZAK Witosław 1986 FLOTA Gdynia

4 KORZECKI Jakub 1984 GWARDIA Olsztyn

5 TYCNER Przemysław 1970 I-C PIŁA

6 ŚLIWIŃSKI Edward 1950 Grunwald Poznań

7 WÓJCIK Paweł 1950 GROT Płock

8 JORDANEK Michał 1982 UKS Żywiec

9 KOZŁOWSKI Krzysztof 1983 HAMER Kozienice

10 BŁASZKIEWICZ Rafał 1994 LEGIA Warszawa

11 DŁUGOSZ Grzegorz 1995 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

12 KRAŚNIEWSKI Jakub 1992 LEGIA Warszawa

13 WOŹNY Robert 1969 IGLICA Warszawa

14 MICHALAK Mateusz 1993 Społem Łódź

15 KĘDRA Roman 1964 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

16 KRAKOWSKI WOJCIECH 1962 GWARDIA Olsztyna

17 STRÓŻAŃSKI Marcin 1974 IGLICA Warszawa

18 DEMBOWSKI  Adam 1989 ZO LOK Kraków

19 NOWAK Marek 1967 IGLICA Warszawa

20 KRAWCZYK Stanisław 1957 BURSZTYN Kalisz

21 JASUTOWICZ ANDRZEJ 1961 GWARDIA Olsztyna

22 ORŁOWSKI Grzegorz 1971 IGLICA Warszawa

23 JABŁOŃSKI ADAM 1967 GWARDIA Olsztyna

24 DOPART Przemysław 1993 ZO LOK Kraków

25 SKONECKI Paweł 1985 IGLICA Warszawa

Niedziela 21.05.17

2 Zmiana Pdw 60 Jun Godz 13.15         13:30-15:00

St
an

o
w

is
ko

Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Klub

1 KOSIDLAK Adam 98 GRYF Słupsk

2 GRABOWSKI Grzegorz 1998 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

3 PIWOWARSKI Tomasz 2001 OSiR Koluszki

4 POROŻYŃSKI Michał 97 GRYF Słupsk

5 EJZLER Norbert 1998 AGAT Złotoryja

6 IGNASIAK Tomasz 1997 GRUNWALD Poznań

7 JACOSZEK Mateusz 1997 LEGIA Warszawa

8 MAKUCH Jarosław 2000 NIEDŹWIADEK Staszów

9 KORCZ Maciej 1998 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

10 MARCINIAK Mikołaj ALU-PRO Opole



11 BIELECKI Jan 1999 FLOTA Gdynia

12 MIĘSOWICZ Marcin 1998 GALICJA Rzeszów

13 ŻYŁA Remigiusz 2001 KBS Pszczyna

14 MAREK Piotr 1998 LEGIA Warszawa

15 Miliwek Oskar 1997 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz

16 SAKOWSKI Patryk 1998 GWARDIA Zielona Góra

17 PASTUŁA Tomasz 1997 GALICJA Rzeszów

18 JÓŹWIAK Piotr 2000 AGAT Złotoryja

19 KACZMAREK Wojciech 99 KALIBER Białystok

20 BAŃKOWSKI Piotr 1998 ZKS Warszawa

21 GUGAŁA Robert 98 GRYF Słupsk

22 Rabczuk Jakub 1999 GWARDIA Zielona Góra




